FROM THE GARDEN

PRICE CAL
THE GINKGO SIGNATURE @+ @ Full 11.99 | Half 7.99 640 320
Mixed greens, cranberries, cucumbers, grape tomatoes, walnuts, goat cheese, balsamic vinaigrette
SWEET POTATO SALAD® * @ Full 11.99 | Half 7.99 480 | 240
Mixed greens, pecans, roasted onion, golden raisins, Dijon mustard vinaigrette
QUINOA BOWL® @ 11.99 480
Roasted cipollini onion, zucchini, squash, cremini mushroom, spinach, red pepper coulis
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN @ 4.00 130
ADD CHICKPEAS @@ 2.00 120
CRISPY BRUSSEL SPROUTS “ TEE 440
BURGERS AND SANDWICHES
MORTON CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER® 14.99 1050
1/3-pound burger with lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheddar cheese, hand cut fries
BEYOND BURGER @@ 14.99 650
1/3-pound burger with lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheddar cheese, hand cut fries
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH® 13468 1040
Nashville hot breaded chicken breast, cabbage slaw, pickles, sriracha aioli, hand cut fries
ARBORETUM CLUB® @ 14.99 850
Roasted turkey, arugula, smoked bacon, tomato, cranberry aioli, house chips
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM CHEESESTEAK @ @ 12.99 640
Peppers, caramelized onion, provolone, French roll, house chips
BARBECUE PULLED PORK® 14.99 980
Slow cooked pork, signature barbecue sauce, cabbage slaw, fried onion, pretzel bun, house chips
PICK TWO RS 380-795
Half sandwich (Cheesesteak or Club), cup of soup, or half salad
SOUP OF THE DAY
Bowl 599 160-390
Cup 3.99 110-320

UTEN PREe @ VEGAN 4P VEGETARIAN (@) PICK TWO

Y2 sandwich, cup of soup, or ' salad

—

CHEESE QUESADILLA®

Signature cheese blend, cilantro lime crema, pico de gallo

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN @
ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES @
FISH AND CHIPS
Beer battered Alaskan cod, cabbage slaw, tartar sauce, hand cut fries
BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI*

Roasted squash, sage cream sauce, fried sage

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN®
ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES® @
VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE FLATBREAD®

Plant-based ltalian sausage, marinara, fresh mozzarella

BEET AND GOAT CHEESE FLATBREAD *

Baked beets, goat cheese, truffle oil, baby arugula

KOREAN STIR FRY *

Napa cabbage, peppers, carrots, spinach, sesame soy, noodles

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN®
ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES® @

KIDS MEALS

HOT DOG AND FRIES
CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES
CHEESE PIZZA *

SWEET TOOTH

PUMPKIN MOUSSE TART#
APPLE COBBLER* @

BEVERAGES

C@EEEE
HOT TEA
SODA

PRICE
9.99

4.00
3.00
13.99

14.99

4.00
3.00
598

14.99

11.99

4.00
3.00

6.99
7.99
7.99

7.99
7.99

2.49
2118
3.75

GINKGO FAVORITES

CAL
820

130
80
840

860

130
80
670

650

620

130
80

490
500
720

410
420





