FROM THE GARDEN

	PRICE	CAL	
THE GINKGO SIGNATURE © 70	Full 11.99 Half 7.99	640 320	
Mixed greens, cranberries, cucumbers, grape tomatoes, walnu	uts, goat cheese, balsamic vinaig	rette	
SWEET POTATO SALAD® *®	Full 11.99 Half 7.99	480 240	
Mixed greens, pecans, roasted onion, golden raisins, Dijon mu	stard vinaigrette		
QUINOA BOWL © V	11.99	480	
Roasted cipollini onion, zucchini, squash, cremini mushroom,			
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN®	4.00	130	
ADD CHICKPEAS OF	2.00	120	
CRISPY BRUSSEL SPROUTS	7.99	440	
BURGERS AND SANDWICHES			
MORTON CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER®	14.99	1050	
1/3-pound burger with lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheddar ch	eese, hand cut fries		
BEYOND BURGER 🗸 🚭	14.99	650	
1/3-pound burger with lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheddar cheese, hand cut fries			
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH®	13.99	1040	
Nashville hot breaded chicken breast, cabbage slaw, pickles, sriracha aioli, hand cut fries			
ARBORETUM CLUB © 2	14.99	850	
Roasted turkey, arugula, smoked bacon, tomato, cranberry aio		C 10	
TRUFFLE MUSHROOM CHEESESTEAK 60 P 20	12.99	640	
Peppers, caramelized onion, provolone, French roll, house chip BARBECUE PULLED PORK	14.99	000	
Slow cooked pork, signature barbecue sauce, cabbage slaw, fr		980	
PICK TWO		380-795	
Half sandwich (Cheesesteak or Club), cup of soup, or half salac		300 733	
SOUP OF THE DAY			
Bowl	5.99	160-390	
Cup	3.99	110-320	

GINKGO FAVORITES

	PRICE	CAL
CHEESE QUESADILLA	9.99	820
Signature cheese blend, cilantro lime crèma, pico de gallo		
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN®	4.00	130
ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES ®	3.00	80
FISH AND CHIPS	13.99	840
Beer battered Alaskan cod, cabbage slaw, tartar sauce, hand cut fries		
BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI	14.99	860
Roasted squash, sage cream sauce, fried sage		
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN®	4.00	130
ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES	3.00	80
VEGETARIAN SAUSAGE FLATBREAD	15.99	670
Plant-based Italian sausage, marinara, fresh mozzarella		
BEET AND GOAT CHEESE FLATBREAD	14.99	650
Baked beets, goat cheese, truffle oil, baby arugula		
KOREAN STIR FRY	11.99	620
Napa cabbage, peppers, carrots, spinach, sesame soy, noodles		
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN®	4.00	130
ADD FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLES G	3.00	80
KIDS MEALS		
HOT DOG AND FRIES	6.99	490
CHICKEN TENDERS AND FRIES	7.99	500
CHEESE PIZZA	7.99	720
CM/EET TOOTH	7.55	, 20
SWEET TOOTH		
PUMPKIN MOUSSE TART	7.99	410
APPLE COBBLER 🕶	7.99	420
ALL ECOBBELIX	7.55	420
<u>BEVERAGES</u>		
COFFEE	2.49	
HOT TEA	2.19	
SODA	3.75	







